Features and Benefits
Time Saving
Eliminate the burden of dilator cleaning and storage.
Enhanced Patient Protection
Eliminate the risk of cross-contamination and need for reprocessing.
Sterile Packed
For convenience and guaranteed sterility.
Phthalate-Free
Enhanced patient safety.
CleanGuide™
Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilators
The only sterile-packed, disposable, rigid
esophageal dilation system in the US market.*
To take the next step to safe and effective dilation, call 1-866-4CONMED
to arrange a demonstration with your local CONMED Sales Representative,
or visit www.CONMED.com for more information.
CleanGuide™
Disposable Marked
Spring Tip Guidewire
Phthalate-Free
*As of September 2021, CleanGuide™ is the only STERILE-PACKAGED
system within this product category that is available in the US market.
Toll Free: 1-866-4CONMED
International: 727-214-3000
CONMED Corporation
11311 Concept Blvd.
Largo, FL 33773
© 2021 CONMED Corporation, 748066437  9/21
Description 	                       Size 	 Unit                       Catalog Number
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  5mm	 3/cs                                 CG-05-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  6mm 	 3/cs                                 CG-06-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  7mm	 3/cs                                 CG-07-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  8mm 	 3/cs                                 CG-08-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  9mm	 3/cs                                 CG-09-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  10mm	 3/cs                                 CG-10-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  11mm	 3/cs                                 CG-11-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  12mm	 3/cs                                 CG-12-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  13mm	 3/cs                                 CG-13-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  14mm	 3/cs                                 CG-14-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  15mm	 3/cs                                 CG-15-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  16mm	 3/cs                                 CG-16-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  17mm	 3/cs                                 CG-17-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  18mm	 3/cs                                 CG-18-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  19mm	 3/cs                                 CG-19-3
CleanGuide™ Disposable OTW Esophageal Dilator                  20mm	 3/cs                                 CG-20-3
Complementary Product
CleanGuide™ Disposable Marked Spring Tip Guidewire           	 10/box                             DIS150
Scan the QR code
to learn more about
CleanGuide™